
Young Living 

Layna Kitson 

7623 Orchid Ln N 

Maple Grove, Mn 55311 

(320) 360-6101 

laynadiehl@gmail.com 

Memories Of Music 

Matthew Sudduth 

5205 Irving Avenue North 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55430 

(612) 501-3839 

MatthewSudduth@MemoriesOfMusic.biz 

 

Philip Westfall Music Performance 

Philip Westfall 

7149 Victoria Road 

Woodbury, MN 55125 

(612) 709-7893 

philip@philip-westfall.com 

 

BoundaryCare 

Ami Koudaya 

438 Portland Ave #6 

Saint Paul, MINNESOTA 55102 

(651) 243-0037 

info@boundarycare.com 

 

Headwaters Regional Development Commission 

Sandy Hennum 

1320 Neilson SE 

Bemidji, Minnesota 56601 

(218) 333-6542 

shennum@hrdc.org 

 

Go Icon 

Stas Gorovits 

3041 W. Renee Ct 

Mequon, WI 53092 

(818) 926-8539 

stas.gorovits@goicon.com 
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Amy's Inspirations 

Amy Wielinski 

1136 Karth Lake Dr 

Arden Hills, MN 55112 

(651) 765-8432 

amywielinski@yahoo.com 

 

Activity Connection 

Dawn Doran 

9450 SW Gemini Dr PMB 39135 

Beaverton, Oregon 97008-7105 

(609) 240-7103 

dawn@activityconnection.com 

 

 

Gift of Enrichment 

meghan Morrissey 

11875 nob way 

golden, CO 80403 

(657) 566-1413 

Morrissey@GiftofEnrichment.com 

 

T-Bone Rey 

Terry Rey 

1409 HOLDRIDGE TER 

WAYZATA, MN, 33 55391 

(612) 619-4095 

tbonerey@gmail.com 

 

SaltandPrep.com 

Kari Robak 

2357 Granite View Road 

Waite Park, MN 56387 

(651) 226-4684 

producerkari@hotmail.com 

NCCAP 

Kara Reiser 

5335 Wisconsin Ave NW 

Suite 440 

Washington, DC 20015 

(757) 552-0653 

connie.le@nccap.org 
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Blunest Connect 

Israel Tolu 

1600 NE 18th AVE , 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55418 

(515) 554-3656 

israeltolu@blunestconnect.com 

Keynote Music Therapy 

Carolyn Beck 

7800 Quincy St NE 

Minneapolis, MN 55432 

(612) 607-4991 

info@keynotemn.com 

 

hudak on Hollywood 

Dan Hudak 

(305) 342-8445 

dan@hudakonhollywood.com 

 

Jodi Baglien, Aromatherapy Consulting + Training  
Jody Baglien 

221 1st Ave  NE 

Osseo, MN   

612.802.9483 

Jodi@JodiBaglien.com 

 

Public Services and Outreach Librarian | Braille and Talking Book Library 

Susan Lubbers 

400 NE Stinson Blvd 

Minneapolis, MN 55413-2614 

507-384-6862 

susan.lubbers@state.mn.us 

 

 

Minnesota Office of Ombudsman for Long Term Care/ Moving Home Minnesota 

Emma Shepard 

Duluth MN 

Duluth, Minnesota 55811 

(651) 592-2590 

emma.shepard@state.mn.us 

Field Trip Adventures 

Jo Ann Huebsch 

PO Box 197 

Delano, MN 55328 

(763) 402-0849 
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joann@fieldtripadventures.com 

 

L'BRI PURE N NATURAL 

Nancy Schwartz 

17501 Baugh Stree Northwest 

Ramsey, MN 55303 

612-703-1864 

nnannert@aol.com 

 

Caption Call 

Paul Kurr 

4192 Riverboat Rd 

Salt Lake City, UT 84123 

(612) 516-7810 

pkurr@sorenson.com 
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